
2018 LWOW X TEAMS + TOPIC CHALLENGES
TEAM TOPIC CHALLENGE ROLE GIVEN NAME SURNAME SCHOOL (STUDENTS) EMAIL ADDRESS

1 Justice for One, Justice for All: 
How can we support self-
represented litigants when they 
go it alone?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Pilar Ay pay@uc.cl

1 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Tyler DiMattia tyler.dimattia@yahoo.com

1 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Naimeh Masumy nmasumy@gmail.com

1 Mentor Klaus Heinisch klaus.heinisch@law-school.de

1 Mentor Leonardo Parentoni parentoni@gmail.com

1 Mentor Ian Redmond ian.redmond@exploretraining.co.uk

1 Student Eugénie Bossé UCL eugenie.bosse@gmail.com

1 Student Véronique Brokke Maastricht University av.brokke@gmail.com

1 Student Emily Cabrera Miami Law emilycabrera28@gmail.com

1 Student Jenna Russo York University jennarusso2015@osgoode.yorku.ca

2 Guarding the Greatest 
Generation: How can technology 
protect aging populations from 
cybercrime?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Wendy Li weitel@student.unimelb.edu.au

2 Mentor/Team Leader Lisa Lanham lisamarie.lanham@dentons.com

2 Mentor Marta Ottogali mottogalli.llb2011@student.ie.edu

2 Mentor Jane Stewart Jane.Stewart@slaughterandmay.com

2 Student Firoza Dodhi UCL fdodhi@gmail.com

2 Student Amy Fisher University of Melbourne afisher1@student.unimelb.edu.au

2 Student Laura Plana Ventura ESADE laura.plana@alumni.esade.edu

3 Redemption Song: How can 
technology help former prisoners 
forge a path from freedom to 
independence?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Daniela Aranda dcaranda@uc.cl

3 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Ross Mullane ross.mullane@gmail.com

3 Mentor Christiana Couto christianacouto@gmail.com

3 Mentor Andres Jara ajara@alsterlegal.com

3 Mentor Jessica Rebarber jessica.rebarber@dentons.com

3 Student Sarah Couture University of Montreal sara.couture@umontreal.ca

3 Student Ruby Klett UCL Ruby.Klett@gmail.com

3 Student Raechel Lobo IE rlobo.ieu2015@student.ie.edu

3 Student Leah Stevenson Miami Law lstevenson@students.law.miami.edu

4 Calm After the Storm: How can 
we best facilitate legal aid after a 
natural disaster?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Jitka Coufalová jitka.coufalova@law-school.de

4 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Antonio Leal-Holguin al3360@columbia.edu

4 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Theo Lister theol@microsystems.com

4 Mentor Stephanie Abbott stephanie.abbott@jandersdean.com

4 Mentor Sophie Berner-Eyde sophie.bernereyde@gmail.com

4 Student Jose Echeverria Universidad Francisco Marroquín jecheverria@ufm.edu

4 Student Armando Essaba FGV armandoessabba@gmail.com

4 Student Sara Galavis Bucerius sara.galavis@law-school.de

4 Student Julian Ng UCL yung.han.julian@gmail.com

5 Justice for One, Justice for All: 
How can we support self-
represented litigants when they 
go it alone?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Nour Kharma nour.kharma.16@ucl.ac.uk

5 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Ophelie Mivedor mivedor.ophelie@hotmail.fr

5 Mentor Ciara Beades ciara.beades@gmail.com

5 Mentor Alex Rattner arattner88@gmail.com

5 Mentor Annette Torres atorres@law.miami.edu

5 Student Maria Cananzi University of Melbourne mcananzi@student.unimelb.edu.au

5 Student Justina Dregvaite Vilnius University dregvaite@gmail.com

5 Student Katsiaryna Pazniak UCL 3242333@gmail.com

6 Guarding the Greatest 
Generation: How can technology 
protect aging populations from 
cybercrime?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Shahera Safrin shaherasafrin@gmail.com

6 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Efrat Shar chelseamshar@gmail.com

6 Mentor Dale Lichtenstein dhl51@sbcglobal.net

6 Mentor Kasey Prato kprato@virtuallegalassociate.com

6 Mentor Lisa Smith lmariesmith333@gmail.com

6 Student Justin Evans Michigan State evansju6@msu.edu

6 Student Guilherme Faviero Miami Law gfavier1@fau.edu

6 Student Cheuk (James) Kwong UCL cheuk.kwong.17@ucl.ac.uk

6 Student Andrés Möller Universidad Francisco Marroquín andresmoller@ufm.edu

7 Redemption Song: How can 
technology help former prisoners 
forge a path from freedom to 
independence?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Laura Callava laura.callava@gmail.com

7 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Daniel Chua daniel.chuen.15@ucl.ac.uk

7 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Howard Rapp howardr.rapp@gmail.com

7 Mentor Mariano Batalla batalla@gmail.com

7 Mentor Michelle Fox foxmc@indiana.edu

7 Student Nigar Ali UCL nigar.alieva.el@gmail.com

7 Student Monique Andreatta University of Melbourne monique.andreatta@gmail.com

7 Student Danielle Chirdon Michigan State chirdond@msu.edu

7 Student Pablo Pazos Miami Law ppazos@law.miami.edu

8 Calm After the Storm: How can 
we best facilitate legal aid after a 
natural disaster?

Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Nicole Mangianello nmanganiello@law.fordham.edu

8 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Iqra Mussadaq i.musaddaq@gmail.com

8 Alumni Advisor/Team Leader Stephanie Theodotou stephanietheodotou@hotmail.com 

8 Mentor Vinicius Miana viniciusmiana@gmail.com

8 Mentor Lauren Quattromani laurenquattro@gmail.com 

8 Student Pedro Gil IE pedro.gil.arboli@gmail.com

8 Student Anisha Thomas University of Melbourne anishat@student.unimelb.edu.au

8 Student Wing Yin UCL yin.wong.17@ucl.ac.uk


